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As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Please note Shining Stars are recognized and listed in their designated
group level, based on their title as of July 1, 2023. Monthly recognition is by
volume only and does not take into account the qualifying criteria for the
Annual Awards.

To recognize the Shining Stars each month, we will award Norwex Discounts
to the Consultants in Top Team Building and Top Seller categories. First
place will receive $150 in Norwex Discounts. Second place will receive $125
in Norwex Discounts. Third place will receive $100 in Norwex Discounts.
Fourth place and below will receive $50 in Norwex Discounts.

Shining Stars at a glance

Helena Romano Rhonette Clark Kim Kremer

Delores VandenBoogaard Teresa Geddert Teresa Gibbs
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As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Top Team Builders

Consultant to Sales Leader

Based on volume with ties broken by Personal Retail Sales.

Helena Romano Team Coordinator QC
Kim Kremer Sales Leader ON
Alana Gauthier Team Coordinator ON
Renée Thibodeau Sales Leader QC
Nicole Sapriken Team Coordinator BC
Ellen Almond Consultant ON
Shannon Hinton Sales Leader ON
Angela Powell Sales Leader NS
Norma Jean Wilson Sales Leader NB
Vicki Mountain Consultant BC
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As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Top Team Builders

Executive Sales Leader and above

Based on volume with ties broken by Personal Retail Sales.

Rhonette Clark

Julie Vermette

Meghan Schrumm
Amiele Joannisse

Delores VandenBoogaard
Paula O'Donnell

Kara Ameloot

Melissa Reynolds
Angelina Rossi

Shanda Offenberger

Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Executive Vice President Sales Leader
Executive Sales Leader

Silver Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Senior Executive Sales Leader

Executive Vice President Sales Leader
Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Vice President Sales Leader

Executive Vice President Sales Leader

Home

AB
MB
ON
QC
AB
ON
ON
ON
QC
MB
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As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Top Leadership Development achievers

Based on Group Team Coordinator Promotions with ties broken by Personal Retail Sales.
Group: Everyone in your genealogy up to and including the point of Breakaway.

FIRST place with 1 promotion

Kim Kremer Sales Leader ON

Achievers with 1 promotion

Johanna LeRoux Executive Sales Leader ON
Nathalie Levesque Sales Leader QC
Brigitte Morin Executive Sales Leader QC
Angelina Rossi Vice President Sales Leader QC
Kelly-Dawn Sage Sales Leader ON
Janet Zeppa Executive Sales Leader ON

Home




As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Top Group Leaders

Based on Group Sales Volume.
Group: Everyone in your genealogy up to and including the point of Breakaway.
Breakaway: Any Consultant who has been promoted to Sales Leader or higher.

Delores VandenBoogaard
Jaimee Waldner

Maria Sharp

Mandy Kuelz

Lise Leroux

Julie Vermette

Melissa Reynolds
Shannon Maclver
Suzanne Gray

Sharon Kuzyk

Silver Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Vice President Sales Leader

Emerald Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Executive Vice President Sales Leader

Home

AB
MB
BC
BC
QC
MB
ON
NS
MB
MB

$85,869
$76,931
$65,497
$64,277
$58,197
$52,887
$50,513
$48,847
$48,728
$46,946



As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Top Sellers

Consultant to Sales Leader

Teresa Geddert

Kim Kremer

Darlene Anderson
Amélie Fortin

Janella Rodriguez
Cheyanne FitzGerald
Alana Gauthier
Marie-France Maltais
Renée Thibodeau

Tammy Collett

Sales Leader

Sales Leader

Team Coordinator
Consultant

Sales Leader
Executive Sales Leader
Team Coordinator
Consultant

Sales Leader

Sales Leader

Home

MB $10,890
ON $8,716
ON  $8,443
QC  $8,261
AB  $7,863
NB  $7,348
ON $7,092
NB  $6,833
QC  $6,245
PE  $5,735



As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Teresa Gibbs
Roxanne LeBlanc
Kara Ameloot
Melissa Reynolds
Jaimee Waldner
Kerry DeHoog
Tashsa Guest
Kelly Dubois
Andrea Van Bakel
Christine Muyres

Top Sellers

Executive Sales Leader and above

Senior Executive Sales Leader

Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Executive Vice President Sales Leader
Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Vice President Sales Leader
Executive Sales Leader

Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Executive Sales Leader

Vice President Sales Leader

Executive Sales Leader

Home

AB
NB
ON
ON
MB
ON
AB
AB
ON
AB

$16,534
$12,434
$11,605
$11,025
$9,798
$9,154
$8,834
$8,231
$7,299
$7,103



As of May 1, 2024

April Shining Stars

Congratulations to these Canadian Consultants who promoted:

Executive Sales Leader:
Cheyanne FitzGerald, NB

Sales Leader

Norma Jean Wilson, NB

Team Coordinator

Colleen Durston, ON

Toni Fiest, SK

Chantal Forget, QC

Julie Lachance, QC

Cindy Masterson-Roth, ON
Helena Romano, QC
Wendy Shaubel, ON
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As of May 1, 2024

Bright Start Achievers

Each of these New Consultants is off to a Bright Start. Share these resources with your new Team Members.

Bright Start Journey to Success Tracker

Bright Start step 1

These Consultants
achieved the Bright Start
step 1 Bonus with $400 in
Personal Retail Sales in
their first 15 days. They
earned a Bright Start
Bonus Package and held
1 Qualified Party.

Melanie Bradley
Emily Cole
Marilyn Houle
Tianna Penney
Cheryl Stew

These Consultants
achieved the Bright Start
step 1 Bonus with $400 in
Personal Retail Sales in
their first 15 days. They
earned a Bright Start
Bonus Package.

Almas Babrakza
Susan Badry
Deena Beauchamp
Geneviéve Beaudry
Wendy Belfry

Tina Benoit
Genevieve Billard
Samantha Birkinshaw
Andrew Birkinshaw
Kelly Bishop
Pauline Bonami
Alyssa Bond

Erika Bordeleau
Michelle Bordeleau
Taylor Bowen
Kathleen Bradshaw
Jolene Breau

Bright Start Brochure

Nicola Bromley
Wendy Brooker
Karen Brown
Autumn Butsch
Katelyn Buzzell
Cathy Campbell
Cheryl Campbell
Bonnie Camus
Tracy Cardinal
Taryn Carriere
Chezla Carver
Connie Cazac
Maria Cecere
Kristy Chalmers
Christine Chapman
Naomi Codrean
Dawn Cole

Laura Collins
Louise Edith Corbeil
Celynne Correia
Martine Coté
Alain Couture
Wendy Couturier
Andrea Cragg
Cristina Croitor
Veronica Dekker
Dianne DeVriendt
Sharon Dick
Shona Dickie
Marcia DiFazio
Jodi Dobry

Pat Dohaney
Johanne Dugrenier
Paddy Ehrhardt
Melissa Ellingwood
Cynthia Emond
Ruth Ens

Patricia Exner
Ashlyn Fang

Bright Start FAQs
Bright Start Journey to Success Chart

Home

Suzanne Fenn
Cindy Ference

Lisa Fik

Alexis Fleischer Koutsky
Lucie Fournier
Brenda Froese
Chantel Gallant
Armande Gauthier
Ursula Gazalka
Alexandra Geron
Lyne Gervais

Sarah Grant

Sonia Gravel
Ana-Maria Gretchen
Victoria Guertin
Susan Guta

Bobbi Lee Halfpenny
Tamara Hardman
Lori Hartung
Debra Hastie
Joanne Hoto
Nancy Hubert

Pat Hueston
Myriam Huneault
Lynn Jericson
Catherine Johnston
Patty Jordan

Lisa Keeler

Anneke Kerkhoff
Agnes Kimler

Liz King Osadczuk
Glenda Knoll
Chantal Lalande

Amelie-Anne Lalonde-Quesnel

Laurence Lamontagne
Sandra Laperriére
Kaycee Lavigne

Anita Lawlor

Darlene LeBlanc

Josee Leblanc Drapeau


https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/BE4MZ/original/Bright+Start+Brochure+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/gBlXl/original/Bright+Start+FAQ+-+US+CND
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/a7VG8/WO38z/original/New+Consultants+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/96pOe/original/New+Consultant+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN2

As of May 1, 2024

Bright Start Achievers

Each of these New Consultants is off to a Bright Start. Share these resources with your new Team Members.

Bright Start Journey to Success Tracker

Shelley Lee
Elizabeth Lenormand
Paulette Lévesque
Sarah Loftus
Sophie Lortie
Cyndra Mackinnon
Janet Mailman
Rajveer Manak
Evelyn Manion
Carole Manseau
Maria Martens
Susan Martin
Joeanne Mason
Rosaline Matthew
Joanna McCulloch
Tracy McDonald
Natalie McGregor
Shirley McLean
Bryan McLennan
April Medford

Fay Ménard
Layne Mikoda
Brandee Misana
Beth Mitchell
Chantal Morin
Sara Mottishaw
Julianna Murphy
Estelle Murray
Kate Nadeau
Chelsey Nagy
Robyn Nesbitt
Susan Niblock
Allura Noel
Isabelle Nolin
Debbie Oostenbrink
Filomena Paleck
Renee Palud
Janice Pasloski
Kayleigh Pearson
Murielle Pelletier

Bright Start Brochure

Hayley Peneder
Sylvie Pepin Lacasse
Darlene Phillips
Amanda Piche
Kathy Pindur
Grayce Pineo
Linda Plourde
Shekinah Rayner
Dawn Roberts

Sue Rodge

Linda Romano
Roberto Romano
Audrey Anne Rouleau
Suzanne Royer
Marsha Russel
Charlene Ryckman
Denis Sauvé

Dawn Sawatsky
Lisa Schatkoske
Tracey Schmeichel
Madison Schneider
Kimberly Sears
Sheryl Shule
Catherine Simard
Madeliene Sinclair
Bella Stirling
Elizabeth Storoschuk
Julie Sullivan

Viven Summers
Lauren Thickson
Becky Thomson
Susan Tingley
Caroline Tremblay
France Tremblay
Nathalie Turcotte

Christina Vandenbosch

Valerie Vincent
Elizabeth Walker
Becky Wallace

Bright Start FAQs
Bright Start Journey to Success Chart

Home

Louise Weir

Lisa White
Shona Whittaker
Mike Wilson
Ingrid Wissmann
Margaret Woods

Bright Start step 2

These Consultants earned
Bright Start Bonus step 2
by achieving $1,000 in
Personal Retail Sales in
their first 30 days. They
earned their Starter

Kit for free and held

1 Qualified Party.

Melanie Bradley
Emily Cole

Kelly Gordon
Suzanne Langmaid
Nathalie Michaud
Leena Mroshaj
Laurie Pagniello
Helena Romano
Cheryl Stew

Renée Turner

These Consultants
earned Bright Start
Bonus step 2 by achieving
$1,000 in Personal Retail
Sales in their first 30
days. They earned their
Starter Kit for free.

Liam Abran
Christie Allan
Kelly Arps


https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/BE4MZ/original/Bright+Start+Brochure+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/gBlXl/original/Bright+Start+FAQ+-+US+CND
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/a7VG8/WO38z/original/New+Consultants+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/96pOe/original/New+Consultant+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN2

As of May 1, 2024

Bright Start Achievers

Each of these New Consultants is off to a Bright Start. Share these resources with your new Team Members.

Bright Start Journey to Success Tracker

Almas Babrakza
Heather Barr
Geneviéve Beaudry
Debra Berry
Andrew Birkinshaw

Samantha Birkinshaw

Sue Black
Pauline Bonami
Debbie Bone-Dyck

Anne-Marie Boudreau

Erika Bordeleau
Kathleen Bradshaw
Jennifer Brandt
Jolene Breau
Wendy Brooker
Katelyn Buzzell
Cathy Campbell
Cheryl Campbell
Tracy Cardinal
Jennifer Carruthers
Chezla Carver
Maria Cecere
Martine Coté
Andrea Cragg
Marilyn Culliton
Chellane Dénommé
Sharon Dick

Gwen Dudar
Johanne Dufour
Johanne Dugrenier
Nicole Evans
Susianti Fierce

Lisa Fik

Laurie Fors

Donna Fowler
Aline Francis
Christina Friesen

Bright Start Brochure

Lisa Garry
Amanda Graves
Mary-Anne Grose
Victoria Guertin
Bobbi Lee Halfpenny
Tamara Hardman
Joanne Hoto

Pat Hueston

Lynn Jericson
Catherine Johnston
Samantha Jorde
Anneke Kerkhoff
Chantal Lalande
Holly Lalonde
Annie-Claude Larouche
Anita Lawlor

Marie Josée Lord
Marie-Lyne Lussier
Andréanne Manseau
Cass Marks

Susan Martin
Tracy McDonald
Rhonda Mclvor
Shirley McLean
Julie Mercure
Rhonda Metzger
Lynn Meyer

Edith Michaud
Julianna Murphy
Kate Nadeau
Robyn Nesbitt

Lori Newman
Eloisa Palafox
Filomena Paleck
Jodi Pankewicz
Sara Parent
Kayleigh Pearson

Bright Start FAQs
Bright Start Journey to Success Chart

Home

Murielle Pelletier
Hayley Peneder
Jenna Phan
Darlene Phillips
Sabrina Phillips
Linda Plourde
Mirella Popowich
Annick Pratte
Barbara Pressey
Lynn Prevost
Cathy Proctor
Dawn Roberts
Sue Rodge
Marion Roszell
Marsha Russel
Charlene Ryckman
Denis Sauvé

Lisa Schatkoske
Debra Scott
Brenda Senko

Liz Serpa
Catherine Simard
Brenda Smith
Tina Smith
Elizabeth Storoschuk
Susie Sutherland
Kimberly Taylor
Katherine Unruh
Christina Vandenbosch
Becky Wallace
Louise Weir

Lisa West

Lisa White

Linda Williams
Margaret Woods
Billyjo Wraith


https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/BE4MZ/original/Bright+Start+Brochure+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/gBlXl/original/Bright+Start+FAQ+-+US+CND
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/a7VG8/WO38z/original/New+Consultants+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/96pOe/original/New+Consultant+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN2

As of May 1, 2024

Bright Start Achievers

Each of these New Consultants is off to a Bright Start. Share these resources with your new Team Members.

Bright Start Journey to Success Tracker

Bright Start step 3

This Consultant earned

a $250 Shopping Spree

by submitting $2,000 in
Personal Retail Sales in her
first 60 days and holding

2 Qualified Parties.

Stéphanie Maillet

These Consultantsearned

a $250 Shopping Spree

by submitting $2,000in
Personal Retail Salesin their
first 60 days and holding

1 Qualified Party.

Dianne Downing
Kelly Gordon
Leena Mroshaj
Helena Romano
Cheryl Stew

These Consultantsearned
a $250 Shopping Spree

by submitting $2,000in
Personal Retail Salesintheir
first 60 days.

Almas Babrakza
Catherine Belanger
Samantha Birkinshaw
Andrew Birkinshaw
Kathleen Bradshaw
Lucie Broeckx
Martine Coté
Johanne Dugrenier

Bright Start Brochure

Catherine Freve
Martine Goulet
Lynn Jericson
Catherine Johnston
Klara Kranz

Kandis Lannigan
Wendy Larter
Roberta Mater
Sharon McFadyen
Brigitte Nadeau
Jodi Pankewicz
Krista Reise
Carmella Richard
Sue Rodge

Loretta Rudrum
Brenda Senko
Elizabeth Storoschuk
Shelley Tiearney
Ingrid Weber

Bright Start
Team-Building step 1

These Consultants earned
the Bright Start Team-
Building step 1 Bonus of

a $100 Norwex Shopping
Spree. They added new
Consultants in their first 90
days who earned the Bright
Start Bonus Package.

Helena Romano
Sarah Boudreault
Michelle Diotte
Sherri McKinnon

Home

Bright Start FAQs
Bright Start Journey to Success Chart

—_ W

Bright Start
Team-Building step 2

These Consultants
earned the Bright Start
Team-Building step 2
Bonus of a $350 Norwex
Shopping Spree. In their
first 90 days, they added
New Consultants who
earned their Starter Kit
Free in their first 30 days.

Sarah Boudreault 1
Sabrina Brown 1
Karen Buttimor 1
Michelle Diotte 1
Stéphanie Maillet 1


https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/BE4MZ/original/Bright+Start+Brochure+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/gBlXl/original/Bright+Start+FAQ+-+US+CND
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/a7VG8/WO38z/original/New+Consultants+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/96pOe/original/New+Consultant+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN2

As of May 1, 2024

Promote and Grow

Team Coordinator
Personal Promotions

These Consultants earned
a Promote & Grow Bonus
for qualifying for Team
Coordinator

Colleen Durston, ON

Toni Fiest, SK

Chantal Forget, QC

Julie Lachance, QC

Cindy Masterson-Roth, ON
Helena Romano, QC
Wendy Shaubel, ON

Sales Leader Personal
Promotions

These Consultant earned a
Promote & Grow Bonus for
qualifying for Sales Leader.

Norma Jean Wilson, NB

Team Coordinator
Team Promotions

These Consultants earned
a matching Promote &
Grow Bonus for having a
Personal Team Member
qualify for promotion to
Team Coordinator

Theressa Aagesen, ON
Kim Kremer, ON
Nathalie Levesque, QC
Brigitte Morin, QC
Angelina Rossi, QC
Kelly-Dawn Sage, ON

Sales Leader
Team Promotions

These Consultant earned a
matching Promote & Grow
Bonus for having a Personal
Team Member qualify for
promotion to Sales Leader.

Cheyanne FitzGerald, NB

Home




As of May 1, 2024

Business Builder Bonus

Each of these Consultants earned additional income through the Business Builder program.
See the flyer to learn how you can, too!

With 3 new engaged
Rhonette Clark, AB
Amiéle Joannisse, QC
Paula O'Donnell, ON
Loretta Rogoschewsky, SK
Julie Vermette, MB

With 2 new engaged
Arlene George, BC
Tashsa Guest, AB

Nickey Heidebrecht, AB
Mandy Kuelz, BC
Shanda Offenberger, MB
Angela Powell, NS
Melissa Reynolds, ON
Meghan Schrumm, ON
Renée Thibodeau, QC
Delores VandenBoogaard, AB

Home



https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/BnzVN/EXyP3/original/Business+Builder+Bonus+%28BBB%29+-+US+CDN

As of May 1, 2024

Bahamas, Believe!

Congratulations to these Leaders who earned the Bahamas incentive trip as of May 1, 2024.

Trip for 2 plus
airfare for 2

Kara Ameloot
Tashsa Guest
Melissa Reynolds

Trip for 2 plus
airfare for 1

Guylaine Paquette
Jaimee Waldner

Trip for 1 plus
airfare for 1
Jeannette Acheson

Darlene Anderson
Kerry DeHoog

Cheyanne FitzGerald
Roxanne LeBlanc
Christine Muyres
Shanda Offenberger
Janella Rodriguez

Trip for 1

Guylaine Beauchamp
Tanya Biesenthal
Lisa Buysse

Tara Canning

Alana Gauthier

Kim Kremer

Jessica Roy

Bonnie Sagriff
Andrea Van Bakel
Andria Woodcox

Home




Consultants

Amélie Fortin
Marie-France Maltais
Debbie Craig
Martine Coté

Haidee Villacarlos
Michelle Buck

Helena Romano

Jade Cedrone
Stéphanie Maillet
Brigitte Joncas

Harry Tanya Wollman
Kelly Gordon

Doreen Clark

Julie Lachance

Lynda Laliberte

Cindy Masterson-Roth

Leila Gunnell
Amanda Henley
Cheryl Stew

Ellen Almond
Lornell Reimer
Johanne Dugrenier
Manon Pellerin
Lois Heichert
Marlene Spence
Mandy Demers
Nancy Briand
Elizabeth Storoschuk
Klara Kranz

Louise Weir
Heather Beck
Angela Dionisio
Robin Milhausen
Maria Mulcahy
Marie Ann Robinson
Nicole Greenfield
Connie Derksen
Nicole Zimmerling
Tera L Flaman

Sue Gray

As of May 1, 2024

April Top Sellers

$8,261
$6,833
$5,719
$3,739
$3,053
$2,967
$2,896
$2,665
$2,648
$2,585
$2,464
$2,352
$2,342
$2,305
$2,232
$2,222
$2,203
$2,167
$2,152
$2,141
$2,111
$2,091
$2,048
$2,045
$2,043
$2,036
$2,034
$2,025
$1,992
$1,926
$1,797
$1,778
$1,767
$1,755
$1,736
$1,694
$1,685
$1,672
$1,670
$1,662

Myrriam Cantin
Linda Fournier
Geneviéve Beaudry
Brenda Senko
Paulette Arsenault
Bea Ewanchuk
Denis Sauvé
Lisette Rodgers
Janet Harder
Anne Adie

Team Coordinators

Darlene Anderson
Alana Gauthier
Cynthia Giroux
Jacqueline Malic
Nicole Sapriken
Amanda Roussy
Chandal Bradley
Jennifer Jukema
Mélanie Godin
Kirsten Davidson
Mandy McMullan
Gwen Fahrenschon
Marie Neufeld
Kim Gregorashuk
Terri Kreacker
Myléne Gagnon
Marden Hewitt
Heather Softley
Michelle Boulianne
Joanne General

Home

$1,652
$1,645
$1,638
$1,626
$1,615
$1,614
$1,601
$1,600
$1,586
$1,559

$8,443
$7,092
$4,056
$3,649
$3,290
$3,283
$3,044
$2,901
$2,765
$2,756
$2,712
$2,454
$2,335
$2,255
$2,200
$2,150
$2,109
$1,823
$1,793
$1,744



As of May 1, 2024

April Top Sellers

Sales Leaders

Teresa Geddert $10,890
Kim Kremer $8,716
Janella Rodriguez $7,863
Cheyanne FitzGerald $7,348
Renée Thibodeau $6,245
Tammy Collett $5,735
Shannon Clements $3,998
Nancy Clogg $3,892
Nancy Paradis $3,665
Julie Huot $3,142
Executive Sales Leaders

Kerry DeHoog $9,154
Christine Muyres $7,103
Tanya Biesenthal $6,291
Jessica Logan $5,881
Amiéle Joannisse $4,906
Heather MacDonald $4,897
Guylaine Paquette $4,568
Pam Blackburn $4,239
Debra Martin $2,678
Margaret Gosek $2,594

Senior Executive Sales Leaders

Teresa Gibbs $16,534
Kelly Dubois $8,231
Andria Woodcox $6,481
Cathy D'Angela $5,628
Guylaine Beauchamp $5,446
Brenna Bristow $5,312
Mandy Voyce $4,896
Julene Morris $4,528
Michelle Zhang $4,469
Bonnie Sagriff $4,318

Vice President Sales Leaders

Jaimee Waldner $9,798
Tashsa Guest $8,834
Andrea Van Bakel $7,299
Melanie Kassian $6,866
Angelina Rossi $6,360
Executive Vice President

Sales Leaders and above

Roxanne LeBlanc $12,434
Kara Stewart-Ameloot $11,605
Melissa Reynolds $11,025
Jeannette Acheson $6,888
Tara Canning $6,475

Home




As of May 1, 2024

April Top Team Builders

These Consultants welcomed 171 New Consultants to the Norwex community!

Consultants

Helena Romano
Ellen Almond
Vicki Mountain
Colleen Durston
Richelle Anderson
Hayley Lafferty-Nitsiza
Lori Pressacco
Michelle Buck
Julie Lachance
Lynda Laliberte
Cindy Masterson-Roth
Marlene Spence
Dina Kilmartin
Wendy Shaubel
Michelle Player-Wilson
Jessica Daigle
Chantal Forget
Loretta Rudrum
Marie LeBlanc
Sandra Dallaire
Karen Woloshyn
Taylor Bowen
Darlene Roberts
Cheryl Lootens
Sue Venedam
Susan Giesen
Courtney Cox
Mandy Nelson
Paula Shaw
Christine Beaudry
Crystal Cooper
patti schopp
Brenda Campbell
Diane Gauthier
Jennie Wilkes
Viktoria Groen
Carla Gal

Raeona Lanski

Elena Pavlova
Sarah VanPopta
Crystal Woodhouse
Deb Mayberry

Eve Kowal-Zuk
Sarah Boudreault
Helene Pelletier
Erin Butler

Dianne Careswell
Roslyn Bain
Frobisher Carmichael
Linda Schneider

Team Coordinators

Alana Gauthier
Nicole Sapriken
Norma Jean Wilson
Gwen Fahrenschon
Michelle Boulianne
Jessica Deitner
Lorraine Ross
Jennifer Aubrey
Pascale Turgeon
Nancy Remus-Everitt
Laura Haavisto
Agatha Herlin
Hollie Jolicoeur
Violeta Ungureanu
Lindsay Sorensen
Chantal Desrosiers
Christine Lacroix
Rosaline Gingrich
Tammy Nietupski
Linda Malynyk

Sales Leaders

Kim Kremer
Renée Thibodeau
Nancy Paradis

Shannon Hinton
Angela Powell
Melanie Beith
Claude Hallal
Tracy Quewezance
Shelby Henry
Teresa Geddert

Executive Vice
President Sales
Leaders and above

Rhonette Clark

Julie Vermette

Meghan Schrumm
Delores VandenBoogaard

. Kara Ameloot
Executive

Sales Leaders

Amiele Joannisse
Arlene George
Alice Patterson
Amber Nelson
Tanya Biesenthal
Debra Martin
Marie-Pierre Lafitte
Marie-Pier Parent
Shanie Cormier
Renelle Roy

Senior Executive
Sales Leaders

Paula O'Donnell
Bonnie Sagriff
Donna Letcher
Rita Dyck

Kelly Dubois

Vice President
Sales Leaders

Angelina Rossi
Andrea Van Bakel
Tashsa Guest
Christine Cooley
Christine Rayner

Home




